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SECTION 11: SCHOOL OF MEDICINE 
 
Table 11.6: School of Medicine Instructional Faculty 2009 – 2012 
Does not include Contributed Services Faculty or those with Faculty Rank whose primary responsibility is 
administration. 
 

 2009 2010 2011 2012 
 Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total 
Full Time  187 75 262 186 76 262 179 68 247 180 77 257 
             

Professor 64 11 75 63 12 75 61 13 74 62 10 72 
Associate Professor 60 16 76 56 20 76 54 19 73 49 25 74 
Assistant Professor 59 43 102 60 35 95 53 23 76 63 35 98 

Instructor 4 5 9 7 9 16 9 11 20 6 7 13 
Other - - - - - - 2 2 4 - - - 

             
Tenured 111 29 140 108 32 140 106 28 134 104 27 131 

             
Part Time 20 9 29 19 7 26 21 11 32 22 9 31 
             
Total Faculty 207 84 291 205 83 288 200 79 279 202 86 288 

 
 
 

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

N
um

be
r o

f F
ac

ul
ty

2009 2010 2011 2012

School of Medicine Instructional Faculty

Full-Time Part-Time

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Source: Human Resources 
 


